Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Uriin

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LC27G55TQBUXUF VA QHD 144HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ
CURVED

Marka

Dell

Dell

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Lenovo

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

303,45
usb

.198,95

TL

.825,00

TL

187,95
usb

.339,50

TL

.398,95

TL

220,50
usb

261,45
usb



LT

TUF GAMING
W

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

34

57

SAMSUNG LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

PHILIPS 27559JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ
FREESYNC

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ
IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ

CURVED

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS57CG952NUXUF VA DUHD 240HZ 1MS
HDMI DP

Samsung

Msi

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Samsung

10.498,95
TL

274,05
usb

282,45
usb

303,45
usb

345,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

437,85
usb

691,95
usb

798,00
usb

72.450,00
TL



